Cas izpisa: 02.10.2023 21:34

AZSID
12745
12427
11402
7491
11393

Prvenstvo Slovenije v teku na 100 km

Tekmovalec

Duh Simon¢i¢ Tanja
Jesenko Andreja
Pavc Alenka

Robnik Natasa
Rosi¢ Smilja

Cas izpisa: 03.10.2023 21:40

AZS ID
12258
12936
7860

7124

13029
13616
10039
7547

11050
13033
16051
11943
2758

14127

Prvenstvo Slovenije v teku na 100 km

Tekmovalec
Begus Jan
Breznik Miha
Cufar Zdravko
Debeljak Ales
DeZelak Srecko
Gruden Borut
Ivanovi¢ Boris
Mikli¢ Mirko Bogomir
Napast Francidek
Rauter Dudan
TomaZin Marko
Vihar Niko
Zupanti€ Marjan
Znidaréic Jernej

Ajdovicina, 08.10.2023

Pregled prijavljenih tekmovalcev

100 km, Clanice

Letnik
1981
1966
1976
1975
1972

Ajdovicina, 08.10.2023

Klub
AKUS
AKUS
AKUS
KLC
TVD

Pregled prijavljenih tekmovalcev

100 km, Clani

Letnik
1988
1981
1958
1979
1971
1975
1973
1965
1974
1969
1989
1979
1971
1999

Klub
AKUS
AKUS
AKUS
OLK

SpuT
AKUS
AKUS
NANOS

MENGE
AKUS
PAPEZ

Rezultat

Rezultat

84438

72844



